Selectable Wattage and CCT LED Canopy Light Specifications
LCG Series
Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2.0 Date: 07/12/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

[40, 50, 60, 75 W]
S [Square]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LCGS-ST1-SW3B75S
Applications
• Canopy Lights
• Covered Walkway
• Garages
• Gas Stations
• Low Bays
• Parking Garages
• Stairways
• Vestibules
• Warehouses
• Workshops
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
ETL CLASSIFIED
120–277 VAC
Voltage Selectable
Wattage
Selectable
CCT IP65
LCGR-ST1-SW3B75S
Certifications and Compliances
• ETL Listed (UL 1598)
• DLC 5.1 Premium listed
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Selectable Wattage and CCT LED Canopy Light Specifications
LCG Series
Dimensional Drawings
 3.94in
100.08mm
 .35in
8.89mm
.85in
21.59mm 7.50in WIRE LENGTH
 0.21in
5mm
 5.35in
135.89mm
 4.77in
121.06mm
3.80in
96.52mm10.24in
260mm
CONDUIT ACCESS
 10.44in
265.18mm
 10.44in
265.18mm
 2.76in
70.20mm
.87in
22.10mm
CONDUIT ACCESS
10in WIRE LENGTH
 7.35in
186.69mm
 6.11in
155.19mm
5.06in
128.52mm
LCGR-ST1-SW3B75S
LCGS-ST1-SW3B75S
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com